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Women / XS / JrA2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kallie Monahan443
Capital Round Rock

9.500 9.800 9.5509.700 38.550
1T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Avery Santellana560
Extreme Texas

9.500 9.500 9.7009.700 38.400
1T 5T 1T 1 2 

2 

Kimber Bradley103
AAGI

9.250 9.650 9.4009.700 38.000
6T 3 1T 3T 3 

3 

Harper Matthews238
NE Texas 

9.100 9.700 9.3009.700 37.800
10 2 1T 5T 4 

4 

Julianna Sisoian116
AAGI

9.400 9.500 9.0009.450 37.350
3T 5T 6 7 5 

5 

Margaux Flath308
Elevate Gymnastics

9.250 9.500 9.3009.200 37.250
6T 5T 8T 5T 6 

6 

Annistyn Crabtree231
NE Texas 

9.300 9.500 8.9009.400 37.100
5 5T 7 9 7 

7 

Zoie Smith246
NE Texas 

9.200 9.600 9.4008.800 37.000
8 4 13 3T 8 

8 

Sofia Reed559
Extreme Texas

9.400 9.450 8.5009.050 36.400
3T 9 11 12T 9 

9 

Brookelle Brewer564
AcroTex Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 8.5009.600 36.200
12 10T 5 12T 10 

10 

Aria Miller316
Elevate Gymnastics

8.700 9.150 8.9509.000 35.800
13 12 12 8 11 

11 

Arriah Jones544
RGA

9.150 8.350 8.8009.200 35.500
9 14 8T 10 12 

12 

Autumn Montgomery-Bell547
RGA

8.900 8.400 8.7509.150 35.200
11 13 10 11 13 

13 

Tristin Kleinhans571
AcroTex Gymnastics

7.900 9.300 8.4008.500 34.100
14 10T 14 14 14 

14 
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